Sherwood V E
20180822 CiborowskiTomasz page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Sherwood V E 1600 ↕ × 540 ↔ E1
colour: RAL 5002
Heater KTX 4 BLUE
20180822 CiborowskiTomasz page 2 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Sherwood V E
Design: Terma

[mm]
g
[W
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
1000 330 600 220 800 75 5,53 18,10 WLSTV100033
1300 330 600 220 1100 75 7,05 23,06 WLSTV130033
1300 440 800 330 1100 75 9,80 29,81 WLSTV130044
1600 330 800 220 1400 75 8,58 28,04 WLSTV160033
1600 440 1000 330 1400 75 11,92 36,22 WLSTV160044
1600 540 1200 430 1400 75 13,45 43,99 WLSTV160054
1900 330 800 220 1700 75 10,10 33,01 WLSTV190033
1900 440 1200 330 1700 75 14,05 42,62 WLSTV190044
1900 540 1500 430 1700 75 15,84 51,79 WLSTV190054
20180822 CiborowskiTomasz page 3 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com
1600 x 4401000 x 330
↕            ↔
9 11